 Open Restrained Spring Mountings
   Types ORS25 & ORS50 - 2 & 4 Spring Variants
P
L0
05
/1
-
 F

ev
. D
TYPE ORS MOUNTINGS - SIZE ORS50/2 SPRINGS & ORS50/4 SPRINGS
PART No.
COLOUR
CODE
RATED
LOAD
(kg)
DEFLECTION
AT RATED
LOAD (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)  WT
(kg)
MAX A B C D E F G H
ORS25/2/200 YELLOW 200 25
160 230 100 280 22 M24 x 100 100 M16 12.4
ORS25/2/400 RED 400 25
ORS25/2/600 PURPLE 600 25
ORS25/2/800 GREY 800 25
ORS25/2/1000 ORANGE 1000 25
ORS25/2/1200 BROWN 1200 25
ORS25/2/1600 BLACK 1600 25
ORS25/2/2000 BLUE 2000 25
ORS25/4/400 YELLOW 400 25
160 230 165 280 22 M24 x 100 100 M16
ORS25/4/800 RED 800 25
ORS25/4/1200 PURPLE 1200 25
ORS25/4/1600 GREY 1600 25
ORS25/4/2000 ORANGE 2000 25
ORS25/4/2400 BROWN 2400 25
ORS25/4/3200 BLACK 3200 25
ORS25/4/4000 BLUE 4000 25
16.4
PART No.
COLOUR
CODE
RATED
LOAD
(kg)
DEFLECTION
AT RATED
LOAD (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)  WT
(kg)
MAX A B C D E F G H
ORS50/2/200 YELLOW 200 50
187 230 100 280 22 M24 x 100 100 M16 13.3
ORS50/2/400 GREEN 400 50
ORS50/2/600 BLUE 600 50
ORS50/2/800 WHITE 800 50
ORS50/2/1000 RED/BLACK 1000 50
ORS50/4/400 YELLOW 400 50
187 230 165 280 22 M24 x 100 100 M16 16.3
ORS50/4/800 GREEN 800 50
ORS50/4/1200 BLUE 1200 50
ORS50/4/1600 WHITE 1600 50
ORS50/4/2000 RED/BLACK 2000 50
Stainless Steel Fixings.
This option is available across the entire range.
When ordering the Pt. No. should be suffixed with /S for Stainless Steel Fixings
e.g. ORS25/4/800/S.